
 
VALLEY OAK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

Bus Route Schedule  
 Monday – Friday  

Dates: August 19th – June 6th  
 

 

 

      
Student shall be at their designated stop 5 minutes prior to the scheduled pick-up time 

 

 

The general policy of the District is to make a transportation program available for students who live outside an established Radius Zone, as 
defined in Board Policy 3541                                                      
                                                     
 
Route  

71 
 

 
AM 

 
12100 Old Friant Road 
11865 Old Friant Road 
Vin Rose @ Trailer Park 
Foxhill Dr @ Le Parc Dr 
Valley Oak Elementary 
 

 
6:57 AM 
6:58 AM 
7:15 AM 
7:30 AM 
7:40 AM 
 

 
PM 

 
Valley Oak Elementary 
Foxhill Dr @ Le Parc Dr 
Vin Rose @ Trailer Park 
11865 Old Friant Road 
12100 Old Friant Road 
  

 
2:40 PM 
2:53 PM 
3:09 PM 
3:29 PM 
3:30 PM 
 

WED 
1:05 PM 
1:22 PM 
1:38 PM 
1:57 PM 
1:58 PM 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

PM TK / Kinder Pick-Up  
 
Route  

71 
 

  
Schedule is TBD 

Please contact Transportation 
 

 
 
 

WED  

AM TK / Kinder Take-Home 

 
Route 

71 

  
Vin Rose @ Trailer Park 

 
10:40 AM 

WED 
10:00 AM 

Recreation  
 
Route  

71 

 
PM 

 
Valley Oak Elementary 
Foxhill Dr @ Le Parc Dr 
12100 Old Friant Road 
11865 Old Friant Road 
Vin Rose @ Trailer Park 

 
4:00 PM 
4:03 PM 
4:10 PM 
4:11 PM 
4:28 PM 
 


