

## VALLEY OAK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Bus Route Schedule Monday – Friday Dates: August 19<sup>th</sup> – June 6<sup>th</sup>



The general policy of the District is to make a transportation program available for students who live outside an established Radius Zone, as defined in Board Policy 3541

							WED
Route	AM	12100 Old Friant Road	6:57 AM	PM	Valley Oak Elementary	2:40 PM	1:05 PM
71		11865 Old Friant Road	6:58 AM		Foxhill Dr @ Le Parc Dr	2:53 PM	1:22 PM
		Vin Rose @ Trailer Park	7:15 AM		Vin Rose @ Trailer Park	3:09 PM	1:38 PM
		Foxhill Dr @ Le Parc Dr	7:30 AM		11865 Old Friant Road	3:29 PM	1:57 PM
		Valley Oak Elementary	7:40 AM		12100 Old Friant Road	3:30 PM	1:58 PM
		-					

PM TK / Kinder Pick-Up				
Route 71	Schedule is TBD Please contact Transportation	WED		

AM TK / Kinder Take-Home					
Route 71		Vin Rose @ Trailer Park	10:40 AM	WED 10:00 AM	

Recreation				
Route 71	PM	Valley Oak Elementary Foxhill Dr @ Le Parc Dr 12100 Old Friant Road 11865 Old Friant Road Vin Rose @ Trailer Park	4:00 PM 4:03 PM 4:10 PM 4:11 PM 4:28 PM	